Section V Significant Events (continued)

No. Name Address
Time of
establishment Principal Telephone

309 Horgos Yaou Road
Securities Branch of
Shenwan Hongyuan
Securities (Western)
Co., Ltd.

No. 1 Yaou North Road,
Horgos City, Ili Prefecture,
Xinjiang

May 8, 2017 Zhao Yun 0999-8035790

310 Alashankou Youhao Road
Securities Branch of
Shenwan Hongyuan
Securities (Western)
Co., Ltd.

No. 25 Youhao Road,
Alashankou, Bortala
Mongol Autonomous
Prefecture, Xinjiang

June 14, 2017 Ma Fuhua 0909-2223428

311 Alar Jinyinchuan Road
Securities Branch of
Shenwan Hongyuan
Securities (Western)
Co., Ltd.

Room 12-107, Xinyuan Minju,
Northeast Side of the
Intersection of Jinyinchuan
Road and Junken Avenue,
Alar City, Xinjiang

October 14, 2017 Meng
Xiangpeng

0997-4623320

198 SHENWAN HONGYUAN GROUP CO., LTD.   ANNUAL REPORT 2019

Section VI Changes in Shares and Shareholders

I. CHANGES IN SHARES
(I) Table of changes in shares

Unit: Share

Before the change Increase or decrease(+,-) of this change After the change

Number Percentage

New shares

issued

Bonus

issue

Reserves

capitalized Others Sub-total Number Percentage

I. Shares subject to selling

   restrictions

2,507,825,367 11.13% 0 0 0 -2,506,295,012 -2,506,295,012 1,530,355 0.01%

 1. State-owned shares 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 2. Shares held by

   state-owned

   legal entities

1,770,613,059 7.86% 0 0 0 -1,770,613,059 -1,770,613,059 0 0

 3. Other domestic shares 737,212,308 3.27% 0 0 0 -735,681,953 -735,681,953 1,530,355 0.01%

   Including: shares

   held by

   domestic

   legal

   entities 735,681,953 3.26% 0 0 0 -735,681,953 -735,681,953 0 0

 Shares held

  by domestic

  natural

  persons 1,530,355 0.01% 0 0 0 0 0 1,530,355 0.01%

 4. Shares held by

   foreign capital 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%

  Including: shares held

  by overseas

  legal entities 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%

 Shares held

  by overseas

  natural

  persons 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%

II. Shares without selling

 restrictions 20,028,119,193 88.87% 2,504,000,000 0 0 2,506,295,012 5,010,295,012 25,038,414,205 99.99%

 1. RMB- denominated

   ordinary shares 20,028,119,193 88.87% 0 0 0 2,506,295,012 2,506,295,012 22,534,414,205 89.99%

 2. Domestic listed

   foreign shares 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%

199ANNUAL REPORT 2019   SHENWAN HONGYUAN GROUP CO., LTD.

Section VI Changes in Shares and Shareholders (continued)

Before the change Increase or decrease(+,-) of this change After the change

Number Percentage

New shares

issued

Bonus

issue

Reserves

capitalized Others Sub-total Number Percentage

 3. Overseas listed

   foreign

   shares 0 0.00% 2,504,000,000 0 0 0 2,504,000,000 2,504,000,000 10.00%

 4. Others 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%

III. Total number of shares 22,535,944,560 100.00% 2,504,000,000 0 0 0 2,504,000,000 25,039,944,560 100.00%

Notes: 1. As approved by the “Reply Regarding Approval for Non-public Offering of Shares by Shenwan Hongyuan Group Co., Ltd.”